
Gråsten Sejlforening
Budget 2017

Medlemmer:

7

12

Indtægter: Total

7 á 300,00 2100

12 á 975,00 11700

Udgifter:

2400

1000

9600

600

13600 13800

200

Generalforsamling Dansk sejlunion

Leje af kapsejlads materiel

Hjemmeside

Overskud / underskud

Seniore:

Juniore:

Kontingent Juniore:

Kontingent Seniore:

Kontingenter til Dansk Sejlunion


